45V / 350mA Low Drop-out Linear Regulator
Yangzhou Yangjie Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd.
Document #: JsW0006 Rev. 1.0b
1 of 11
All Rights Reserved. www.21yangjie.com
   February 2024
JLZ7375
N

         SOT-23-3L                        SOT-23-5L                     SOT-89-3L
     (Top View)                               (Top View)                           (Top View)
Ordering Information
JLZ7375 X XX
Package
S:  SOT-23-3L
S5: SOT-23-5L
Y:  SOT-89-3L
Output VoltageProduct Prefix
33:  3.3V
50:  5.0V
Marking Information
Product Name Package Marking MSL TJ (ºC) Media Quantity (pcs)
JLZ7375S-33 J733
JLZ7375S-50 J750
JLZ7375S5-33 J733
JLZ7375S5-50 J750
JLZ7375Y-33 J733
JLZ7375Y-50 J750
SOT-89-3L
SOT-23-3L
SOT-23-5L 3 -40 ~ 125
3 -40 ~ 125 7" T&R 3,000